
First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BACK FOR THE CASH 14.769 1D 1 530$        
RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FRENCH BY DESIGN 14.848 1D 2 438$        

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN COMING IN HAUTE 14.964 1D 3 347$        
SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD A SOUTHDAKOTA SMOOTH 15.052 1D 4 256$        

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JD FAMOUS CHARLIE 15.075 1D 5 164$        
SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN TRANSCENDING TA FAME 15.105 1D 6 91$          

LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN VF COOL EDDIE 15.114 1D 7 -$         
SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD FL EPIC SIZED GEM 15.192 1D 8 -$         

JORDAN MOORE-MILLER MAUSTON, WI TR FAMOUS BADGER 15.206 1D 9 -$         
SUMMER KOSEL GLENHAM, SD RETURN MY SOCKS 15.224 1D 10 -$         

TERA MOODY LETCHER, SD PENNYS FINAL FLING 15.235 1D 11 -$         
SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD LENAS SMOOTH BF TAD 15.238 1D 12 -$         

ROBERT BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI CW OKEY DOKEY GUY 15.258 1D 13 -$         
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.335 1D 14 -$         

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 15.459 1D 15 -$         
MALLORY ROCK OAKLAND, IA DESIGNED WITH PERKS 15.489 1D 16 -$         

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FLING THE FRENCH 15.552 1D 17 -$         
PAM ELSHERE JASPER, MN HEY YAWL IAM FAMOUS 15.625 1D 18 -$         

ALYSHIA CERMAK WILTON, MN PAINT MY SUMMER SHANDY 15.674 1D 19 -$         
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.682 1D 20 -$         

SAMANTHA FLANNERY , FL BUY ME A COCKTAIL 15.697 1D 21 -$         
RACHEL STICKLER REMUS, MI THIS CHICS STREAKIN 15.748 1D 22 -$         

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFFFRENCHSPIRIT 15.886 2D 1 353$        
SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 15.896 2D 2 292$        
JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN CFOUR NIKELLY 15.951 2D 3 231$        
DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 15.962 2D 4 171$        
STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 16.106 2D 5 110$        
SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD COOLY HOLY ROLLER 16.124 2D 6 61$          
RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN WHERES WILLARD 16.242 2D 7 -$         
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPLICATED 16.283 2D 8 -$         
ANNIE HASSELBALCH BENNET, NE DESIGNED BY DORA 16.289 2D 9 -$         

JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI SWR PRETTY LIL THING 16.290 2D 10 -$         
SARA STRICKER HECTOR, MN ANGEL N FIREWATER 16.346 2D 11 -$         

SCOTT WINKERS WOODMAN, WI JH STREAK OF HONOR 16.357 2D 12 -$         
TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN HOT DASHER ON FIRE 16.362 2D 13 -$         
MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI SLYDOG 16.362 2D 13 -$         
AIMEE SORENSEN VERMILLION, SD HOLY FRENCH FAME 16.367 2D 15 -$         
ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR 16.379 2D 16 -$         
KAYLA ENKE WEST POINT, IA AINTNOTHINBUTBUGFAME 16.406 2D 17 -$         
PAM ELSHERE JASPER, MN SECRET STORM BUG 16.880 2D 18 -$         
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND TRS BOY NAMED SUE 17.401 2D 19 -$         
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF DARK LEGACY 17.459 2D 20 -$         
JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANAGOFAST 18.254 2D 21 -$         
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN NACHO MONEY HONEY 915.030 -$         

SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.073 -$         
ALYSSA GABRIELSON BACKUS, MN FIDDLE METO GOLD 915.355 -$         

KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 915.410 -$         
SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 915.547 -$         
SKYLAR EISINGER RIVER FALLS, WI ALL BUGGED UP 915.643 -$         
BETSY KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN SPEED DANCER CARTEL 915.955 -$         

RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOT OF VODKA 916.098 -$         
AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI RED SMASHED CASH 916.142 -$         

MINDY SILVERMAN CEDAR SPRINGS, MI AMP HOLY FLIT 941.169 -$         
JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI JAZZ UP THE SUN 999.999 -$         

MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN WHITCH WAY TO VEGAS 999.999 -$         
SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LIL MISS PACKIN FAME 999.999 -$         

First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Division Placing Earnings
SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 14.301 1D 1 530$        
FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BACK FOR THE CASH 14.389 1D 2 438$        

FUTURITY BREEDERS 1ST GO - 56 ENTRIES - $3,045 PAYOUT

FUTURITY BREEDERS 2ND GO - 56 ENTRIES - $3,045 PAYOUT



RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FRENCH BY DESIGN 14.638 1D 3 347$        
JORDAN MOORE-MILLER MAUSTON, WI TR FAMOUS BADGER 14.710 1D 4 256$        
SKYLAR EISINGER RIVER FALLS, WI ALL BUGGED UP 14.757 1D 5 164$        

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD LENAS SMOOTH BF TAD 14.847 1D 6 91$          
ANNIE HASSELBALCH BENNET, NE DESIGNED BY DORA 14.931 1D 7 -$         
KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 15.002 1D 8 -$         

FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FLING THE FRENCH 15.074 1D 9 -$         
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JD FAMOUS CHARLIE 15.092 1D 10 -$         
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN COMING IN HAUTE 15.119 1D 11 -$         

SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN TRANSCENDING TA FAME 15.199 1D 12 -$         
MALLORY ROCK OAKLAND, IA DESIGNED WITH PERKS 15.201 1D 13 -$         
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.286 1D 14 -$         

ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 15.311 2D 1 353$        
BETSY KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN SPEED DANCER CARTEL 15.359 2D 2 292$        

ALYSHIA CERMAK WILTON, MN PAINT MY SUMMER SHANDY 15.387 2D 3 231$        
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPLICATED 15.548 2D 4 171$        

SAMANTHA FLANNERY , FL BUY ME A COCKTAIL 15.587 2D 5 110$        
SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 15.655 2D 6 61$          
TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN HOT DASHER ON FIRE 15.659 2D 7 -$         
TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.740 2D 8 -$         

AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI RED SMASHED CASH 15.743 2D 9 -$         
PAM ELSHERE JASPER, MN HEY YAWL IAM FAMOUS 15.759 2D 10 -$         
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF DARK LEGACY 15.765 2D 11 -$         

SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD COOLY HOLY ROLLER 15.768 2D 12 -$         
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFFFRENCHSPIRIT 15.807 2D 13 -$         

RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN WHERES WILLARD 15.875 2D 14 -$         
DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 15.932 2D 15 -$         
JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI JAZZ UP THE SUN 15.946 2D 16 -$         
SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LIL MISS PACKIN FAME 15.949 2D 17 -$         
AIMEE SORENSEN VERMILLION, SD HOLY FRENCH FAME 15.962 2D 18 -$         
STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 15.967 2D 19 -$         
MINDY SILVERMAN CEDAR SPRINGS, MI AMP HOLY FLIT 16.157 2D 20 -$         
KAYLA ENKE WEST POINT, IA AINTNOTHINBUTBUGFAME 16.203 2D 21 -$         

JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI SWR PRETTY LIL THING 16.281 2D 22 -$         
ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR 16.438 2D 23 -$         
RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOT OF VODKA 16.553 2D 24 -$         
SARA STRICKER HECTOR, MN ANGEL N FIREWATER 16.633 2D 25 -$         

MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI SLYDOG 16.663 2D 26 -$         
JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN CFOUR NIKELLY 16.834 2D 27 -$         
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND TRS BOY NAMED SUE 17.075 2D 28 -$         
SCOTT WINKERS WOODMAN, WI JH STREAK OF HONOR 17.274 2D 29 -$         
TERA MOODY LETCHER, SD PENNYS FINAL FLING 26.478 2D 30 -$         
PAM ELSHERE JASPER, MN SECRET STORM BUG 43.628 2D 31 -$         

ALYSSA GABRIELSON BACKUS, MN FIDDLE METO GOLD 914.988 -$         
SUMMER KOSEL GLENHAM, SD RETURN MY SOCKS 915.152 -$         
LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN VF COOL EDDIE 915.239 -$         

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD A SOUTHDAKOTA SMOOTH 915.355 -$         
ROBERT BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI CW OKEY DOKEY GUY 915.414 -$         

MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN WHITCH WAY TO VEGAS 915.826 -$         
SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 915.894 -$         
RACHEL STICKLER REMUS, MI THIS CHICS STREAKIN 916.596 -$         

JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANAGOFAST 999.999 -$         
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN NACHO MONEY HONEY 999.999 -$         

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD FL EPIC SIZED GEM 999.999 -$         

First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name 1ST GO TIME2ND GO TIMEAVERAGE TIME Division Placing Earnings
FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN RF BACK FOR THE CASH 14.769 14.389 29.158 1D 1 706$           
RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN FRENCH BY DESIGN 14.848 14.638 29.486 1D 2 585$           
JORDAN MOORE-MILLER MAUSTON, WI TR FAMOUS BADGER 15.206 14.710 29.916 1D 3 463$           

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN COMING IN HAUTE 14.964 15.119 30.083 1D 4 341$           
SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD LENAS SMOOTH BF TAD 15.238 14.847 30.085 1D 5 219$           

HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN JD FAMOUS CHARLIE 15.075 15.092 30.167 1D 6 122$           

FUTURITY BREEDERS AVERAGE - 56 ENTRIES - $4,060 PAYOUT



SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN TRANSCENDING TA FAME 15.105 15.199 30.304 1D 7 -$            
LINDSEY BEECH JOHNSON CREEK, WI SHES A FIREFIGHTER 15.335 15.286 30.621 1D 8 -$            
FONDA MELBY BACKUS, MN FLING THE FRENCH 15.552 15.074 30.626 1D 9 -$            

MALLORY ROCK OAKLAND, IA DESIGNED WITH PERKS 15.489 15.201 30.690 1D 10 -$            
ERIN BAYER CLEARWATER, MN CHEEP THRILLS 15.459 15.311 30.770 1D 11 -$            

ALYSHIA CERMAK WILTON, MN PAINT MY SUMMER SHANDY 15.674 15.387 31.061 1D 12 -$            
ANNIE HASSELBALCH BENNET, NE DESIGNED BY DORA 16.289 14.931 31.220 2D 1 471$           

SAMANTHA FLANNERY , FL BUY ME A COCKTAIL 15.697 15.587 31.284 2D 2 390$           
PAM ELSHERE JASPER, MN HEY YAWL IAM FAMOUS 15.625 15.759 31.384 2D 3 309$           

TRACY ORR ROSEMOUNT, MN SS DEES SECRET FLING 15.682 15.740 31.422 2D 4 227$           
SHERRY WYFFELS WATKINS, MN SHOOTM UP BARTENDER 15.896 15.655 31.551 2D 5 146$           

LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFFFRENCHSPIRIT 15.886 15.807 31.693 2D 6 81$             
ASHLEY DOLPHIN DELANO, MN REPLICATED 16.283 15.548 31.831 2D 7 -$            
SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD COOLY HOLY ROLLER 16.124 15.768 31.892 2D 8 -$            
DONNA KALISH DODGEVILLE, WI ALIVE N DAZZLIN 15.962 15.932 31.894 2D 9 -$            
TAYLOR HARTUNG WELCOME, MN HOT DASHER ON FIRE 16.362 15.659 32.021 2D 10 -$            
STACY SCHULTZ SPRING VALLEY, WI HOLD THE ROYAL CHIC 16.106 15.967 32.073 2D 11 -$            

RACHEL DAHL WANDA, MN WHERES WILLARD 16.242 15.875 32.117 2D 12 -$            
AIMEE SORENSEN VERMILLION, SD HOLY FRENCH FAME 16.367 15.962 32.329 2D 13 -$            

JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI SWR PRETTY LIL THING 16.290 16.281 32.571 2D 14 -$            
KAYLA ENKE WEST POINT, IA AINTNOTHINBUTBUGFAME 16.406 16.203 32.609 2D 15 -$            
JILLIAN ZAUN MINNEAPOLIS, MN CFOUR NIKELLY 15.951 16.834 32.785 2D 16 -$            
ASHLEY ANKER SPARTA, WI SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR 16.379 16.438 32.817 2D 17 -$            
SARA STRICKER HECTOR, MN ANGEL N FIREWATER 16.346 16.633 32.979 2D 18 -$            

MEGAN ROWE TOMAH, WI SLYDOG 16.362 16.663 33.025 2D 19 -$            
LISA BOLLIN LITCHFIELD, MN TUFF DARK LEGACY 17.459 15.765 33.224 2D 20 -$            

SCOTT WINKERS WOODMAN, WI JH STREAK OF HONOR 16.357 17.274 33.631 2D 21 -$            
KALIE ANDERSON CARRINGTON, ND TRS BOY NAMED SUE 17.401 17.075 34.476 2D 22 -$            
TERA MOODY LETCHER, SD PENNYS FINAL FLING 15.235 26.478 41.713 2D 23 -$            
PAM ELSHERE JASPER, MN SECRET STORM BUG 16.880 43.628 60.508 2D 24 -$            

SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN SC DONT JUDGE ME 915.073 14.301 929.374 -$            
LONDALE KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN VF COOL EDDIE 15.114 915.239 930.353 2D 26 -$            
SUMMER KOSEL GLENHAM, SD RETURN MY SOCKS 15.224 915.152 930.376 2D 27 -$            
SKYLAR EISINGER RIVER FALLS, WI ALL BUGGED UP 915.643 14.757 930.400 -$            

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD A SOUTHDAKOTA SMOOTH 15.052 915.355 930.407 2D 29 -$            
KARI DIEDRICH MORRISON, IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 915.410 15.002 930.412 -$            

ROBERT BLOHOWIAK LARSEN, WI CW OKEY DOKEY GUY 15.258 915.414 930.672 2D 31 -$            
BETSY KUSCHEL SEBEKA, MN SPEED DANCER CARTEL 915.955 15.359 931.314 -$            

AMANDA OLSON NEW LONDON, WI RED SMASHED CASH 916.142 15.743 931.885 -$            
RACHEL STICKLER REMUS, MI THIS CHICS STREAKIN 15.748 916.596 932.344 2D 34 -$            
RONDA ANDERSON ROBERTS, WI MORE SHOT OF VODKA 916.098 16.553 932.651 -$            
MINDY SILVERMAN CEDAR SPRINGS, MI AMP HOLY FLIT 941.169 16.157 957.326 -$            

SAMANTHA FLANNERY MISSION, SD FL EPIC SIZED GEM 15.192 999.999 1015.191 2D 37 -$            
SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LIL MISS PACKIN FAME 999.999 15.949 1015.948 -$            

JULIE NINNEMAN RIVER FALLS, WI NICKYBOBBYWANAGOFAST 18.254 999.999 1018.253 2D 39 -$            
ALYSSA GABRIELSON BACKUS, MN FIDDLE METO GOLD 915.355 914.988 1830.343 -$            
SANDY HIGHLAND IRENE, SD IOWA SOONER 915.547 915.894 1831.441 -$            
HEIDI GUNDERSON MURDOCK, MN NACHO MONEY HONEY 915.030 999.999 1915.029 -$            

MCKENZIE ALDERS NOWTHEN, MN WHITCH WAY TO VEGAS 999.999 915.826 1915.825 -$            
JUSTINE LOHMAN EAGLE, WI JAZZ UP THE SUN 999.999 999.999 1999.998 -$            


